V10
1
︳
CFM130M SERIES
 130 WATT MEDICAL
 AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
 WITH PFC
Features

* EMI Safety Meets ClassⅠ & Class Ⅱ
* Operating Altitude 5000m
Ordering information
CFM130MXXX- X
 Blank: WAFER
 B: Base Cooling
 C: with Cover
OUTPUT CURRENT
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
Natural
Convection
Fan Cooled
NOTE 7
RIPPLE&
NOISE
NOTE 2
VOLTAGEA
CCURACY
NOTE 1
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE 3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE 4
% EFF.
(typ.)
NOTE 5
CFM130M120 12V 8.34A 10.8A 1% ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 93%
CFM130M240 24V 4.2A 5.4A 1% ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 93%
CFM130M360 36V 2.8A 3.6A 1% ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 94%
CFM130M480 48V 2.1A 2.7A 1% ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 94%
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
V10
2
Specifications Specifications  CFM130M Series Derating Curve
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage …....………........…........................................................ 80~264Vac
Frequency ………………………………..………………………..... 47 to 63Hz
Inrush Current ………………….…… Cold start @25℃100A max. @240Vac